Wells Fargo & Company	
Contact Info	
Forms:	http://www.igivewf.com
Guidelines:	https://www.wellsfargo.com/about/csr/team/
	Wells Fargo Matching Gift Program (Donor Support Line)
Corporate Contact:	(866) 222-3417
	help@wellsfargo.dotopia.com
Matching Gift Programs	
Offered:	Yes
Minimum Matched:	\$25
Maximum Matched:	\$5,000
Match Ratio:	1:1
Full-time employees eligible?	Yes
Part-time employees eligible?	Yes
Retirees eligible?	YEs

Wells Fargo matches, dollar-for-dollar, employees donations to accredited public or private educational institutions and educational foundations.

Eligible organizations include: Public and private schools, Pre-kindergartens, Elementary schools, Secondary schools, Junior colleges, Colleges, Graduate schools, Technical or vocational schools, School districts, PTA's and educational foundations

## Wells Fargo's Matching Gift Submission Process:

Employees can log their matching gift requests electronically at http://www.igivewf.com. If you have questions or need assistance, please call Wells Fargo employee donation assistance line at (888) 518-4438 for additional details. **Deadline:** While Wells Fargo requests donations be submitted shortly after the date of the donation, the company matches donations made at any point in the last six months.

## **Volunteer Grant Programs**

Offered:	Yes
Minimum Hours:	No minimum
Corporate donation:	Varies

## Wells Fargo provides grants to nonprofits where employees volunteer regularly.

There isn't a minimum number of hours required or a specific donation awarded, but Wells Fargo does award more than \$500,000 annually in volunteer grants to nonprofits.

Submission Process: Employees should apply directly through the Wells Fargo Foundation.